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International Workshop FOR 1447

Wed 12.10.2016

Informal Come-Together

Thu 13.10.2016
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10:30

11:00
11:45

12:30

14:00
15:00

15:45
16:15

17:00
18:00

18:30
19:30
20:00

Session 1
Welcome and Introduction
Invited Talk 1

Coffee Break

FOR 1447 - P1
FOR 1447 - P5

Lunch
Session 2

Invited Talk 2
FOR 1447 - P3

Coffee Break

FOR 1447 - P4
Invited Talk 3
End of Day 1

Guided Tour Villa Vigoni
End of Tour
Dinner

Fri 14.10.2016

09:00
10:00

10:45

11:15
12:00

12:30

14:00

Session 3
Invited Talk 4
FOR 1447 - P7

Coffee Break

FOR 1447 - P6
Conclusion and Discussion

Lunch

End of Workshop
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Model Development
for Ignition Processes

Chemical Kinetics
for Ignition Processes

Ignition in turbulent
Flow Fields



