

# International Workshop FOR 1447

Wed 12.10.2016

19:00 Informal Come-Together

Thu 13.10.2016

## Session 1

09:00	Welcome and Introduction	Maas		Model Development for Ignition Processes
09:30	Invited Talk 1	Cavaliere		
10:30	Coffee Break			
11:00	FOR 1447 - P1	Maas		
11:45	FOR 1447 - P5	Markus		
12:30	Lunch			

## Session 2

14:00	Invited Talk 2	Faravelli		Chemical Kinetics for Ignition Processes
15:00	FOR 1447 - P3	Olzmann		
15:45	Coffee Break			
16:15	FOR 1447 - P4	Bockhorn/Haeber		
17:00	Invited Talk 3	Shepherd		
18:00	End of Day 1			

18:30	Guided Tour Villa Vigoni			Social Event
19:30	End of Tour			
20:00	Dinner			

Fri 14.10.2016

## Session 3

09:00	Invited Talk 4	Chaumeix		Ignition in turbulent Flow Fields
10:00	FOR 1447 - P7	Schießl		
10:45	Coffee Break			
11:15	FOR 1447 - P6	Thevenin		
12:00	Conclusion and Discussion	Maas		
12:30	Lunch			
14:00	End of Workshop			